Endeavour Foundation
Social Enterprises

Date closures for the

Location Last day Re-opening

NEW SOUTH WALES

Mt Druitt Friday, 15 December 2023 Monday, 8 January 2024
Seven Hills Friday, 22 December 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024
Castle Hill Thursday, 21 December 2023 Monday, 8 January 2024

QUEENSLAND

Queensland North
Innisfail | Mackay

Friday, 22 December 2023

Wednesday, 2/ December 2023

Bundaberg | Mareeba | Cairns

Friday, 22 December 2023

Tuesday, 2 January 2024

- Queensland South
Gympie | Maroochydore

Friday, 22 December 2023

Ayr Wednesday, 20 December 2023 Monday, 8 January 2024

Townsville Thursday, 21 December 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024
' Queensland Central

Rockhampton Thursday, 21 December 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024

Gladstone Thursday, 21 December 2023 Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Tuesday, 2 January 2024

| Queensland West
Toowoomba

Friday, 22 December 2023

Maryborough

Maryborough West Mill Thursday, 21 December 2023 Tuesday, 2 January 2024
Redcliffe Tuesday, 19 December 2023 Tuesday, 2 January 2024
Kingaroy Friday, 22 December 2023 Monday, 8 January 2024

Monday, 8 January 2024

Warwick
' Brisbane North
Geebung

Friday, 22 December 2023

Friday, 22 December 2023

Wednesday, 27 December 2023

Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Geebung Recycle Market

Southport | Burleigh Heads

Closed only Monday, 25 December 2023 and Monday, 1 January 2024

' Brisbane South, Brisbane West and Gold Coast

Wednesday, 20 December 2023

Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Woacol

Wednesday, 20 December 2023

Wednesday, 3 January 2024

Acacia Ridge Recycle Market

Closed only Monday, 25 December 2023 and Monday, 1 January 2024
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Endeavour Foundation
Social Enterprises

, Date closures for the
%7 holidays

Location Last day Re-opening

VICTORIA

Oakleigh | Keon Park | Kew Packaging Friday, 22 December 2023 Tuesday, 2 January 2024
QArt Friday, 22 December 2023 Tuesday, 9 January 2024

Gallipoli Barracks | Lavarack Barracks |
Townsville RAAF | Amberley RAAF |
Holsworthy Barracks | Victoria Barracks | Friday, 22 December 2023 | Wednesday, 3 January 2024
Robertson Barracks | HMAS Stirling |
Campbell Park | RAAF Edinburgh

Resource Recovery Centres

Buderim | Caloundra | Gympie
Reedy Creek | Molendinar

Closed only Monday, 25 December 2023
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